
VILJANDI SPORDIKOOLI JOOKSUPÄEV 

   05.01.2023  Männimäe Jalgpallihall, + 6 kraadi 

60 M  JOOKS 

PU 12 

1. RALF VANAMETS  01.03.2012 JOOKSUPARTNER  10.30 

2. UKU UNIVER   30.08.2012 Viljandi SK/STAIER  10.66 

3. SÖREN VÕSU   30.06.2014 JOOKSUPARTNER  11.41 

4. TAREN LEMMING  26.10.2014 JOOKSUPARTNER  12.37 

PU 14 

1. KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV 28.10.10 Viljandis SK/STAIER  9.14 

2. ASSER KASE   13.12.10 Viljandi SK/STAIER  9.58 

3. MARTIN RANNALA  15.11.11 Viljandi SK   10.16 

4. SIMO SÖREN SAAR  07.03.10 JOOKSUPARTNER  10.69 

5. OSKAR KOBIN  07.07.11 JOOKSUPARTNER  10.88 

6. ARON TEEARU  17.11.11 JOOKSUPARTNER  10.95 

7. AKSEL SAARPUU  22.07.11 JOOKSUPARTNER  11.32 

PU 16 

1. ANDREAS VAHER  15.06.08 Viljandi SK//STAIER  8.96 

PU 18 

1. AILO ANDRI HANTSON 08.08.07 Viljandi SK/STAIER  8.25 

2. HARRY NORMAN  18.07.07 JOOKSUPARTNER  8.55 

PU 20  

1. KAIMAR MEEKLER  05.06.04 Viljandi SK/STAIER  7.38 

TU 12 

1. ELVI KALDOJA  14.03.12 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  10.88 

2. KIRKE VÕSU   08.05.12 JOOKSUPARTNER  10.89 

TU 14 

1. JULIETTE JOHANSON  01.05.10 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  9.26 

2. ESTELLE PEEK   20.06.11 Tarvastu G   10.17 

3. KRISTELLE KÄSPER  02.06.11 Viljandi SK/STAIER  10.38 

4. LISETTE PAKS   02.08.11 Tarvastu G   10.45 



TU 16 

1. MIRTEL KASE   25.02.09 Viljandi SK/STAIER  8.77 

2. HANNALIISA ROHUMÄGI 09.08.08 Viljandi SK/STAIER  9.15 

3. KAISA PIIGLI   02.06.08 Tarvastu G   9.22 

4. MIA LII KAIGAS  19.11.08 Viljandi SK/STAIER  9.39 

5. MARIA ELIISE SASS  21.03.08 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  9.51 

6. MIRTEL RUUT  18.07.09 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  9.65 

TU 18 

1. MONA SEPP   15.09.07 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  8.62 

2. ELISE PAJO   29.01.07 KARKSI-NUIA SK   9.26 

3. KRISTIN TAKEL  06.03.07 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  9.24 

TU 20 

1. BERIT KASK   14.10.05 KARKSI-NUIA SK   9.81 

 

60 M TÕKKEJOOKS 

PU 14 

1. KRISTJAN ALEKSANDROV 28.10.10 Viljandi SK/STAIER  10.87 

2. ASSER KASE   13.12.10 Viljandi SK/STAIER  12.51 

PU 16 

1. ANDREAS VAHER  15.06.08 Viljandi SK/STAIER  11.15 

TU 14 

1. JULIETTE JOHANSON  01.05.10 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  10.66 

2. ESTELLE PEEK   20.06.11 Tarvastu G   12.27 

3. LISETTE PAKS   02.08.11 Tarvastu G   13.92 

TU 16 

1. MIRTEL KASE   25.02.09 Viljandi SK/STAIER  10.25 

2. MIRTEL RUUT  18.07.09 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  11.44 

3. KAISA PIIGLI   02.06.08 Tarvastu G   12.48 

TU 18 

1. MONA SEPP   15.09.07 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  10.01 

 



800 M  JOOKS 

TU 12 

1. ELVI KALDOJA  14.03.12 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  3.23.10 

2. KIRKE VÕSU   08.05.12 JOOKSUPARTNER  3.41,74 

TU 14 

1. JULIETTE JOHANSON  01.05.10 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  3.37,31 

TU 16 

1. MIA LII KAIGAS  19.11.08 Viljandi SK/STAIER  2.43,87 

2. MARIA ELIISE SASS  21.03.08 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  3.17,63 

3. MIRTEL RUUT  18.07.09 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  3.57,72 

TU 18 

1. MONA SEPP   15.09.07 Viljandi SK/SAKALA  3.24,81 

TU 20 

1. ANNABEL RAUDSEPP  20.12.03 Viljandi SK/STAIER  2.42,42 

PU 12 

1. RALF VANAMETS  01.03.12 JOOKSUPARTNER  3.11,10 

2. HUGO HANSMANN  30.06.14 TEAM SKY   3.22,11 

3. SÖREN VÕSU   30.06.14 JOOKSUPARTNER  3.33,25 

4. KIUR ARTUR KAARELSON 14.04.12 JOOKSUPARTNER  3.39,67 

5. TAREN LEMMING  26.10.14 JOOKSUPARTNER  3.47,49 

PU 16 

1. ANDREAS VAHER  15.06.08 Viljandi SK/STAIER   2.32,77 

PU 18 

1. MARKUS RITVAL  12.03.07 VILJANDI   2.27,81 

 

3000 M JOOKS 

PU 18 

1. STEN MEERBACH  09.10.07 KOHILA    10.53,28 

2. MARKUS RITVAL  12.03.07 VILJANDI   12.27,08 

MEHED 

1. MORTEN SIHT  03.08.04 Viljandi SK/STAIER   9.10,04 



2. SIIM HANSMANN  20.05.83 TEAM SKY   10.28,66 

3. JÜRI SIHT   01.03.64 STAIER    13.31,35  

 

Peakorraldaja Ants Kuusik 


